        Solutions for Oil & Gas and Petrochemical Processing
P3ML2H™ 2-VALVE LIQUID LEVEL MANIFOLD
3/16” Bore Liquid Level Manifold
The P3ML2H manifold is designed to be used with differential
pressure (ΔP) transmitters on pressurized vessels in liquid level
applications. The P3ML2H features 2 isolation valves with no
communication between the high pressure leg and the low
pressure leg.  It is available in both a  ½” FNPT x Flange design

Seal and Seat Material Temperature Rating
P3ML2H™ 2-Valve Liquid Level Manifold
Model Numbering System
Use with Confidence, Parker Products Meet the
Following Specifications:
ASME B31.1 Power Piping
ASME B31.3 Process Piping
ASME B16.34 Valves - Flanged, Thread, and Welding End
API 598 Valve Inspection and Testing
MSS SP-25 Standard Marking Systems for Valves, Fittings
and Flange Unions
MSS SP-99 Instrument Valves
MSS SP-105 Instrument Valves for Code Applications
NACE MR0175 for all 316SS valves and A105CS body/
316SS bonnet (SC Material Code)
4 PPL-CAT-P3ML2H-001
Option
Codes
Description
LB Bonnet Lock
CC Chlorine Clean
OC Oxygen Clean
TG SS Tag
SGI Sour Gas ISO
NACE Latest Rev.
N4 Monel™ 400 Stem
N5 Monel™ 500 Stem
N6 Inconel™625 Stem
N8 Inconel™825 Stem
N2 Hastelloy™ C276
Stem
H(V)MB Horizontal (Vertical)
Mounting Bracket
H(V)MBS SS Horizontal
(Vertical)
Mounting Bracket
S6 316 SS Bolts
225CS 2.25” CS Bolts
225S4 2.25” 304 SS Bolts
225S6 2.25” 316 SS Bolts
TB 1/4” FNPT Test
Ports Bottom
PB 1/4” FNPT Purge
Ports Bottom
B7 AISI 4140/4142 QT
B8C1 Class 1, 304SS, ST
B8MC1 Class 1, 316SS, ST
B8C2 Class 2, 304SS,
ST, SH
B8MC2 Class 2, 316SS,
ST, SH
Code Bolting Information
1. B7, B8C1, B8MC1, B8C2, B8MC2 are code grades to
    ASTM A193;
2. To specify code grade bolting, example: 225B7, indicates 2.25”
    bolt length; B7 grade, alloy steel, AISI 4140/4142
3. QT-Quenched & Tempered; ST-Carbide Solution Treated;
    SH-Strain Hardened
Distributor / Representative:For further information please contact:
Parker Hannifin Canada
Instrumentation Group
2620 21st Street N.E.
Calgary, Alberta  T2E 7L3
Phone:(403) 291-3154